

Association of Malaysia (WMAM).





WMAM ANNUAL Conference 2024

2 & 3 October 2024 Eastin Hotel Kuala Lumpur

REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION

Number of Participants Attending Dinner Allergy: Name of Attendees:						
Name	Position	Email	Phone Number			
*E						

- 1. Please confirm and pay up before/by 15th September 2024.
- 2. For any further inquiry please do not hesitate to contact Ms Tsia Mun Kaik (munkaiktsia@wmam.org) 03-27889200

^{*}For more, please edit your own copy.



Waste Management Association of Malaysia



WMAM ANNUAL Conference 2024

2 & 3 October 2024 Eastin Hotel Kuala Lumpur

3. Are you member of WMAM:
4. Billing Address:
5. Payment Method: HRDF BG/Online Transfer DO Other
Hereby, I confirm that the attendees with the details in (2) are attending the WMAM Annual
Conference 2024.
Signature & Company stamp

- Payment details:
 - Please make cheque payable to "WASTE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA". Kindly write down your name and the invoice reference number on the reverse side of your cheques for further processing.
 - 1. direct into WMAM's CIMB Account Number: 8007342038
 - 2. Must email the bank in slips to **secretariat@wmam.org** to ensure successful registration
- WMAM's contact persons Ms Tsia Mun Kaik (<u>munkaiktsia@wmam.org</u>) / 03-27889200
- For sponsorship, please refer and fill up the form in page 3. If you are not taking any sponsorship kindly ignore Page 3 & 4

- 1. Please confirm and pay up before/by 15th September 2024.
- 2. For any further inquiry please do not hesitate to contact Ms Tsia Mun Kaik (munkaiktsia@wmam.org) 03-27889200





Waste Management Association of Malaysia



WMAM ANNUAL Conference 2024

2 & 3 October 2024 Eastin Hotel Kuala Lumpur

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION

1.	Organization / Company Name:							
2.	2. Type of sponsorship: Platinum Go	d	Silver		Exhibition			
	(RM20,000) (RM 15	,000)	(RM 10,000)		(RM 5,000)			
3.	3. Billing Address:							
4.	1. How many are attending the dinner:							
5.	5. Do you need additional dinner seat (RM 300 per pax):							

AVAILABLE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Platinum Sponsor MYR 20,000

- x5 Conference passes
- x1 Speaking opportunity
- x10 Dinner seats
- Special Mention by host
- Branding on event collaterals as Platinum Sponsor
- (3m x 3m)
 Tabletop at
 Conference Foyer

Gold Sponsor MYR 15.000

- x4 Conference passes
- x7 Dinner seats
- Special Mention by host
- Branding on event collaterals as Gold Sponsor
- (3m x 3m)
 Tabletop at
 Conference
 Foyer

Silver Sponsor MYR 10,000

- x3 Conference passes
- x5 Dinner seats
- Special Mention by host
- Branding on event collaterals as Silver Sponsor
- (3m x 3m)
 Tabletop at
 Conference
 Foyer

Exhibitor Sponsor MYR 5.000

- x1 Conference passes
- x2 Dinner seats
- (3m x 3m)
 Tabletop at
 Conference
 Foyer

- 1. Please confirm and pay up before/by 15th September 2024.
- 2. For any further inquiry please do not hesitate to contact Ms Tsia Mun Kaik (<u>munkaiktsia@wmam.org</u>) 03-27889200



Waste Management Association of Malaysia



WMAM ANNUAL Conference 2024

2 & 3 October 2024 Eastin Hotel Kuala Lumpur

Hereby, I confirm the sponsorship for the WMAM Annual Conference 2024.				
Signature & Company stamp				

- Payment details:
 - Please make cheque payable to "WASTE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA". Kindly write down your name and the invoice reference number on the reverse side of your cheques for further processing.
 - 1. direct into WMAM's CIMB Account Number: 8007342038
 - 2. Must email the bank in slips to **secretariat@wmam.org** to ensure successful registration
 - Allocation of dinner table will be on "first come, first serve basis". WMAM
 reserves the right to make any changes to the programme/ itinerary and will
 assume no liability. Any change will be notified prior to the event.
 - Please provide a high resolution of JPG / PNG logo upon confirmation of sponsorship.

- 1. Please confirm and pay up before/by 15th September 2024.
- 2. For any further inquiry please do not hesitate to contact Ms Tsia Mun Kaik (munkaiktsia@wmam.org) 03-27889200